Barts Bash Welland Paddle

WYC

Results are final as of 21:16 on September 17, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A - Regatta

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName
LASER Andy Prior
RADIAL
RS Vision Paul Burton Lucy Burton
TOPPER Gail Follington
GRADUATE Neal Tack Katie (+Phoebe 1st
race)

MAGNO Tom Bell Paul Wilson
OPTIMIST Freya Willerton
TOPPER Alan Cox
TOPPER Richard

Stedman
MAGNO Andy Agar Mark Holland
TOPPER Rosie Willerton
TOPPER Connor Clarke
OPTIMIST Samuel Willerton

Class
LASER RADIAL
TOPPER
MAGNO

RS Vision
TOPPER
GRADUATE
OPTIMIST
TOPPER
MAGNO
TOPPER

SailNo

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

HelmName
Andy Prior
Gail Follington
Tom Bell

Paul Burton
Alan Cox

Neal Tack
Freya Willerton

Richard Stedman

Andy Agar

Rosie Willerton

R1 - 05/04

CrewName

Paul Wilson

Lucy Burton

Katie (+Phoebe 1st race)

Mark Holland

PY
1142
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1358
1167

1175

1655

1358

1358

1175

1358

1358

1655
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3.0

4.0

6.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

Elapsed
49:18
1:07:18
58:40
57:20
1:19:38
1:08:44
1:05:59
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DNF
DNF

R3
1.0

2.0
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39.0

39.0

Corrected Points

0:41:05
0:49:33
0:49:56
0:50:50
0:58:38
0:58:54
1:19:44
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TOPPER
OPTIMIST

Class

LASER RADIAL
RS Vision
GRADUATE
MAGNO
TOPPER
OPTIMIST

Class

LASER RADIAL
RS Vision
GRADUATE
TOPPER

SailNo

SailNo

Connor Clarke

Samuel Willerton

R2 - 19/04

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName

Andy Prior

Paul Burton Lucy Burton

Neal Tack Katie (+Phoebe 1st race)
Tom Bell Paul Wilson

Gail Follington

Freya Willerton

R3 - 11/08/2013

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName

Andy Prior

Paul Burton Lucy Burton

Neal Tack Katie (+Phoebe 1st race)
Gail Follington

1358 DNF

1655 DNF

PY Elapsed Corrected
1142 27:35 0:24:09
1128 31:03 0:27:32
1167 35:43 0:30:36
1175 36:48 0:31:19
1358 47:05 0:34:40
1655 40:02 0:48:23
PY Elapsed Corrected
1088 30:59 0:28:29
1128 33:54 0:30:03
1167 36:10 0:30:59
1358 45:27 0:33:28

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
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